
D E L F I N  D U B L I N
F E E S  2 0 2 1

               Christmas Holidays 2021: December 20th - January 2nd                                           
(school re-opens January 3rd).  All students with bookings around these

dates will have their courses extended by two weeks.

P r i v a t e  L e s s o n s

1 to 1: €50 per hour.
10 lessons or more: €45 per hour.

2 to 1: €32 per hour.
10 lessons or more: €28 per hour.|

H o l i d a y s  2 0 2 1 / 2 2

Accommodation*
For more information about accommodation, please see our Accommodation Brochure

2 5  W E E K S  +  8  W E E K S / H O L I D A Y S
P A R T - T I M E  W O R K  V I S A
C L A S S E S :  M O N D A Y  T O  F R I D A Y

Additional Fees
+ Registration Fee Non-EU €65

+ Standard Course Book €35
+ Medical Insurance €100

+ Cambridge OR IELTS Exam Fee €190
OR + TIE Exam Fee €100

ACADEMIC YEAR COURSES
€3300
€2950

€2970
€2655

10%
DISCOUNT

Valid for bookings received before: 31/12/2021 - Commencing Before 20th December 2022
All courses below are priced per weekCourses (€)

Contact Us
www.delfinschool.com/dublin

info@delfin.ie
+353 (0)1 872 2037

Instagram: @delfinschool

*Twin Rooms only available for two students
travelling together.
**Hostel accommodation subject to increase
on dates such as St. Patrick`s Weekend/Bank
Holidays/Summer.
Bookings are valid for Saturday and Sunday
arrival only.
Students under the age of 18 must choose
host family accommodation.
Summer Supplement valid from 
26/06/2021-30/08/2021 

M a x i m u m  c l a s s  s i z e  1 5  s t u d e n t s  |  S t a r t  a n y  M o n d a y

G R E A T

A T M O S P H E R E

O U T S T A N D I N G

V A L U E

E X C E L L E N T

T E A C H I N G

A M A Z I N G

L O C A T I O N

STUDY + WORK VISA PROGRAMMES

Morning Course Fee 15h
Afternoon Course Fee 15h

limited time offer

* D E L F I N  O F F E R S  A  B O O K  E X C H A N G E  T H A T  E N S U R E S  Y O U  O N L Y  P A Y  O N C E  F O R  Y O U R  C O U R S E  B O O K S .

* A C C O M M O D A T I O N  P R I C E S  C A N  B E  C H A N G E D  W I T H O U T  P R E V I O U S  N O T I C E .


